Factsheet
RCI 960 Keyswitch
Tamper resistant
Features
•	 Quickly mounts to single gang box
(Standard) or narrow-stile door
frames (Narrow)
•	 Extruded aluminum 1/4” plate with

5
24
How to order
Example:
960-DMO-DMA-Lx28
960 c/w DPDT momentary and DPDT maintained with LED on aluminum
faceplate
Example:
960RO-MO-MOx28
960 with reset and override c/w 2 SPST momentary on aluminum faceplate
NOTE: *Only available on 28 finish standard faceplate
Dimensions
1-1/2“ (38mm)
27/32“ narrow
(21.5mm)
3“ (76mm)
1-11/16“ narrow
(43mm)
4-3/4“
(120.6mm)
1-3/16“
(30mm)
1-3/4“
(44mm)
2-3/4“
(70mm)
1/2“ (13mm)
Switch mounting
hole
Standard: 3”W x 4-3/4”H (76mm x 121mm)
Narrow: 1-5/8”W x 4-3/4”H (41mm x 121mm)
Key cylinder sold separately.
TD = Time delay
DMA = DPDT maintained
DMO = DPDT momentary
MA = SPDT maintained Optional
MO = SPDT momentary L = Bi-colour LED
960 – – – x
Optional N = Narrow faceplate 28 = Brushed Anodized Aluminum
*RO = Reset/Override marking 40 = Brushed Anodized Dark Bronze
Optional
second
swtich
MO = SPDT momentary
MA = SPDT maintained
DMO = DPDT momentary
DMA = DPDT maintained